B
B
A A
C
A
B
C
C

I J K
L M N
O P Q
R S T
U V W
X Y Z
AA BB CC
DD EE FF
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Qualtek
Part No. Fig. Fits Fan Size Price Each
1 25 50 100
562-QLM-40 QLM-40-20-10 A 40mm 2.50 2.35 2.26 2.14
562-QLM-60 QLM-60-30-10 A 60mm 2.99 2.84 2.70 2.56
562-QLM-80 QLM-80-40-10 A 80mm 3.35 3.14 3.03 2.86
562-QLM-90 QLM-92-40-10 A 90mm 3.78 3.55 3.41 3.23
562-QLM-120 QLM-119-50-10 A 120mm 4.68 4.45 4.23 4.15
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Qualtek

562-09252-G 09252-G T 60mm 1.96 60.00 50.00 7.00 .72 .67 .64 .62
562-09325G 09325-G U 80mm 2.81 80.0 71.37 6.60 .65 .49 .45 .39
562-09080-G 09080-G V 80mm 2.81 79.96 71.4 3.04 .62 .57 .51 .49
562-09081-G 09081-G W 80mm 2.81 80.00 71.50 7.00 1.06 .98 .95 .92
562-09362G 09362-G X 92mm 3.25 91.95 82.55 6.35 .79 .66 .60 .54
562-09363G 09363-G Y 92mm 3.245 92.0 82.5 7.0 1.71 1.55 1.48 1.42
562-09120-G 09120-G Z 120mm 4.13 115.1 104.8 6.60 .90 .84 .76 .73
562-09121 09121-G AA 120mm 4.13 115.1 104.8 6.60 1.00 .931 .87 .83
562-09122 09122-G BB 120mm 4.12 115.1 104.8 6.60 .94 .86 .79 .75
562-09123-G 09123-G CC 120mm 4.13 120.0 105.0 7.0 1.27 1.17 1.12 1.08
562-09450G 09450-G DD 120mm 4.13 118.11 104.92 7.11 .95 .79 .72 .64
562-09650G 09650-G EE 150mm 6.38 176.5 161.8 9.91 1.42 1.39 1.36 1.34
562-09651G 09651-G FF 150mm 6.37 176.5 161.8 7.5 1.84 1.67 1.58 1.53
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Finger Guards
562-QSG-40-01 QSG-40-01 B 40mm, width = 42.0mm 1.64 1.45 1.32 1.23
562-QSG-60-01 QSG-60-01 B 60mm, width = 62.0mm 2.03 1.80 1.66 1.55
562-QSG-80-01 QSG-80-01 B 80mm, width = 82.0mm 2.22 2.02 1.84 1.71
562-QSG-92-01 QSG-92-01 B 90mm, width = 94.0mm 1.36 1.21 1.11 1.03
562-QSG-119-01 QSG-119-01 B 120mm, width = 121.0mm 1.82 1.62 1.49 1.38
562-QSG-119-02 QSG-119-02 B 120mm, width = 128.0mm 2.70 2.51 2.37 2.26
Finger Guard Pins
562-QN-36-110 QN-36-110 C - .36 .33 .30 .27
Filter Media
562-QF-40 QF-40-01 D 40mm .82 .71 .62 .55
562-QF-60 QF-60-01 D 60mm .97 .83 .766 .671
562-QF-80 QF-80-01 D 80mm .98 .79 .71 .65
562-QF-92 QF-92-01 D 90mm 1.03 .848 .745 .687
562-QF-119 QF-119-01 D 120mm .78 .74 .70 .66
EMI Filter Shields
562-QSB-40 QSB-40-01 E 40mm 3.39 2.81 2.55 2.29
562-QSB-60 QSB-60-01 E 60mm 5.18 4.26 3.90 3.51
562-QSB-80 QSB-80-01 E 80mm 7.74 7.18 6.43 6.07
562-QSB-92 QSB-92-01 E 90mm 9.45 7.58 6.80 6.42
562-QSB-119 QSB-119-01 E 120mm 9.75 8.20 7.62 7.44